
Guwahati - Udhna Special Fare One Way Special/05679 - Exp - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat) 

42h 20m - 2473 km - 23 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 20:30 0 1 0 41 59 NFR
2 KYQ Kamakhya Junction 20:40 20:42 2m 0 1 7 54 56 NFR
3 BPRD Barpeta Road 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 113 41 49 NFR
4 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
23:46 23:48 2m 0 1 157 86 60 NFR

5 NCB New Cooch Behar 01:15 01:17 2m 0 2 282 70 49 NFR
6 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 03:05 03:30 25m 0 2 407 62 114 NFR
7 KNE KishanGanj 04:55 04:57 2m 0 2 495 44 53 NFR
8 KIR Katihar Junction 07:10 07:20 10m 0 2 591 82 32 NFR
9 NNA Naugachia 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 650 76 39 ECR
10 KGG Khagaria Junction 08:58 09:00 2m 0 2 717 44 39 ECR
11 BJU Barauni Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 772 50 48 ECR
12 HJP Hajipur Junction 12:05 12:10 5m 0 2 860 21 55 ECR
13 PPTA Patliputra Junction 13:10 13:20 10m 0 2 880 57 53 ECR
14 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
17:00 17:10 10m 0 2 1088 60 79 ECR

15 MZP Mirzapur 18:13 18:15 2m 0 2 1151 64 85 NCR
16 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
19:30 19:32 2m 0 2 1231 69 95 NCR

17 STA Satna Junction 22:00 22:05 5m 0 2 1402 84 315 WCR
18 KTE Katni Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1500 68 381 WCR
19 JBP Jabalpur 00:40 00:50 10m 0 3 1591 67 411 WCR
20 ET Itarsi Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 0 3 1835 69 329 WCR
21 KNW Khandwa Junction 07:20 07:22 2m 0 3 2019 72 302 CR
22 BSL Bhusaval Junction 09:05 09:10 5m 0 3 2142 38 205 CR
23 JL Jalgaon Junction 09:48 09:50 2m 0 3 2166 56 209 CR
24 NDB Nandurbar 12:30 12:40 10m 0 3 2316 72 203 WR
25 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 14:50 0 3 2473 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (17:16)

May 10 2024 (17:16)

1

1


